180998B_MAN_eView LT_12-2016_ENG
Applications:
• Plastic Extrusion
• Heat treatment
• Metal
Main characteristics:
• Control Panel with integrated HMI
• One programming environment.

(1) only with ATOM 1.3 GHZ processor
eView LT150 20 E1 00 00
EXAMPLES OF ORDER CODES
eView LT104 with integrated control panel.
10.4” color display, resistive touch screen, Atom 1 GHz, 512 MB RAM, 2 GB flash memory
Code Model Number Description
F065733 eView LT104-20-E1-00-00 communication peripherals
2 x Ethernet (Modbus TCP, GDNet), 2 x USB, 1 x keyboard eKMxx
F065704 eView LT104-20-E1-S1-C1
communication peripherals
2 x Ethernet (Modbus TCP, GDNet), 2 x USB, 1 x keyboard eKMxx, 1 x RS232,
1 x RS485, 1 x CAN (CANopen)
eView LT104 with integrated control panel.
10.4” color display, resistive touch screen, Atom 1.3 GHz, 512 MB RAM, 2 GB flash memory,
Code Model Number Description
F065739 eView LT104-30-E1-00-00 communication peripherals
2 x Ethernet (Modbus TCP, GDNet), 2 x USB, 1 x keyboard eKMxx
F065743 eView LT104-30-E1-S1-C1
communication peripherals
2 x Ethernet (Modbus TCP, GDNet), 2 x USB, 1 x keyboard eKMxx, 1 x RS232, 1 x
RS485, 1 x CAN (CANopen)
F068164 eView LT104-30-E2-S1-C1
communication peripherals
2 x Ethernet (Modbus TCP, GDNet\EtherCAT), 2 x USB, 1 x keyboard eKMxx, 1 x
RS232, 1 x RS485, 1 x CAN (CANopen)
View LT121 with integrated control panel.
12,1” color display, resistive touch screen, Atom 1 GHz, 512 MB RAM, 2 GB flash memory
Code Model Number Description
F069961 eView LT121-20-E1-00-00 communication peripherals
2 x Ethernet (Modbus TCP, GDNet), 2 x USB, 1 x keyboard eKMxx
F070167 eView LT121-20-E1-S1-C1
communication peripherals
2 x Ethernet (Modbus TCP, GDNet), 2 x USB, 1 x keyboard eKMxx, 1 x RS232,
1 x RS485, 1 x CAN (CANopen)
eView LT121 with integrated control panel.
12,1” color display, resistive touch screen, Atom 1.3 GHz, 512 MB RAM, 2 GB flash memory,
Code Model Number Description
F070169 eView LT121-30-E1-00-00 communication peripherals
2 x Ethernet (Modbus TCP, GDNet), 2 x USB, 1 x keyboard eKMxx
F070170 eView LT121-30-E1-S1-C1
communication peripherals
2 x Ethernet (Modbus TCP, GDNet), 2 x USB, 1 x keyboard eKMxx, 1 x RS232,
1 x RS485, 1 x CAN (CANopen)
F070171 eView LT121-30-E2-S1-C1
communication peripherals
2 x Ethernet (Modbus TCP, GDNet\EtherCAT), 2 x USB, 1 x keyboard eKMxx,
1 x RS232, 1 x RS485, 1 x CAN (CANopen)
GEFRAN spa
via Sebina, 74
25050 Provaglio d’Iseo (BS)
Tel. +39 030 9888.1 - fax +39 030 9839063
Internet: http://www.gefran.com DTS_eView_07-2017_ENG
eView LT150 with integrated control panel.
15” color display, resistive touch screen, Atom 1 GHz, 512 MB RAM, 2 GB flash memory
Code Model Number Description
F065746 eView LT150-20-E1-00-00 periferiche di comunicazione
2 x Ethernet (Modbus TCP, GDNET), 2 x USB, 1 x keyboard eKMxx
F065750 eView LT150-20-E1-S1-C1
communication peripherals
2 x Ethernet (Modbus TCP, GDNET), 2 x USB, 1 x keyboard eKMxx, 1 x
RS232, 1 x RS485, 1 x CAN (CANopen)
eView LT150 with integrated control panel.
15” color display, resistive touch screen, Atom 1.3 GHz, 512 MB RAM, 2 GB flash memory
Code Model Number Description
F065752 eView LT150-30-E1-00-00 communication peripherals
2 x Ethernet (Modbus TCP, GDNET), 2 x USB, 1 x keyboard eKMxx